
 

2024-2025 Preschool Calendar 

 
September 3, 2024  Tuesday  First day for T/TH classes 

September 4, 2024  Wednesday  First day for M/W/F classes 

October 3, 2024  Thursday  NO CLASSES – Rosh Hashanah Observance 

Wednesday November 27 – Friday November 29  NO CLASSES – Thanksgiving Break 

Monday December 23, 2024 – Friday January 3, 2025 NO CLASSES – Winter Break 

January 6, 2025   Monday  M/W/F classes return 

January 7, 2025   Tuesday  T/TH classes return 

January 20, 2025  Monday  NO CLASSES – MLK Day  

February 14, 2025  Friday   Progress Report Conferences with Parents – No Classes 

February 17, 2025  Monday  NO CLASSES – President’s Day 

Monday March 24, 2025 – Friday March 28, 2025 NO CLASSES – Spring Break 

March 31, 2025   Monday  M/W/F classes return 

April 1, 2025   Tuesday  T/TH classes return 

April 18, 2025   Friday   NO CLASSES- Good Friday 

May 15, 2025   Thursday  Last day for T/TH classes 

May 16, 2025   Friday   Last day for M/W/F classes – Preschool Graduation Day 


